
DATE DIVISION TIME TEAMS
Friday, May 30, 2025 8U 7:15PM EVALUATIONS

Saturday, May 31, 2025 8U 10:15AM SKILLS
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 8U 6:15PM 1vs4 and 2vs3 1. Maroon

6:35PM 3vs1 and 4vs5 2. Sky Blue
6:55PM 5vs3 and 1vs2 3. Green
7:15PM 2vs5 and 3vs4 4. Yellow
7:35PM 4vs2 and 5vs1 5. White

Friday, June 13, 2025 8U 7:10PM 1vs4 and 2vs3
7:30PM 3vs1 and 4vs5
7:50PM 5vs3 and 1vs2
8:10PM 2vs5 and 3vs4

Saturday, June 14, 2025 8U 10:15AM SKILLS
Friday, June 20, 2025 8U 7:10PM 4vs2 and 5vs1

7:30PM 1vs4 and 2vs3
7:50PM 3vs1 and 4vs5
8:10PM 5vs3 and 1vs2

Friday, June 27, 2025 8U 7:10PM 2vs5 and 3vs4
7:30PM 4vs2 and 5vs1
7:50PM 1vs4 and 2vs3
8:10PM 3vs1 and 4vs5

Friday, July 18, 2025 8U 7:10PM 5vs3 and 1vs2
7:30PM 2vs5 and 3vs4
7:50PM 4vs2 and 5vs1
8:10PM 1vs4 and 2vs3

Saturday, July 19, 2025 8U 10:15AM SKILLS
Friday, July 25, 2025 8U 7:10PM 3vs1 and 4vs5

7:30PM 5vs3 and 1vs2
7:50PM 2vs5 and 3vs4
8:10PM 4vs2 and 5vs1

Friday, August 1, 2025 8U 7:10PM 1vs4 and 2vs3
7:30PM 3vs1 and 4vs5
7:50PM 5vs3 and 1vs2
8:10PM 2vs5 and 3vs4
8:30PM 4vs2 and 5vs1

Saturday, August 2, 2025 8U 10:15AM SKILLS
Friday, August 8, 2025 8U 7:10PM Quaterfinals

7:40PM Semifinals
8:10PM Finals


